Collection Name Item # Base Finish Description 2022 List $ Available Quantity
Ambassador 1542-WV24    Burnt Chocolate 24" Wall Mount Vanity 1,550.00$  10
Ambassador 1542-WV30    Burnt Chocolate 30" Wall Mount Vanity 1,785.00$  1
Charlottesville w/Brass 1509-M28 Polar White 28" Mirror 540.00$    1
Charlottesville w/Nickel 1510-M20 Light Gray 20" Mirror 430.00$    1
Charlottesville w/Nickel 1510-WV2118 Light Gray 21x18" Wall Mount Vanity 1,150.00$  3
Crosswinds 1524-MC24 Slate Gray 24" Medicine Cabinet 660.00$    2
Crosswinds 1524-V24 Slate Gray 24" Vanity 950.00$    1
Homestead 1526-V30 Windswept Pine 30" Vanity 1,400.00$  1
Homestead 1526-V48 Windswept Pine 48" Vanity 2,600.00$  1
Oakhurst 1535-M28 Antique Grey 28" Mirror 480.00$    1
Oakhurst 1535-V36 Antique Grey 36" Vanity 1,950.00$  11
Oakhurst 1535-V48 Antique Grey 48" Vanity 2,350.00$  3
Oakhurst 1536-M24 Burnt Chocolate 24" Mirror 420.00$    23
Oakhurst 1536-M28 Burnt Chocolate 28" Mirror 480.00$    37
Oakhurst 1536-V24 Burnt Chocolate 24" Vanity 1,100.00$  4
Oakhurst 1536-V30 Burnt Chocolate 30" Vanity 1,350.00$  14
Oakhurst 1536-V36 Burnt Chocolate 36" Vanity 1,950.00$  60
Oakhurst 1536-V6021D Burnt Chocolate 60" Double Bowl Vanity 2,700.00$  1
Revival 1546-M24 Glossy Med Gray 24" Mirror 300.00$    18
Revival 1546-M28 Glossy Med Gray 28" Mirror 350.00$    13
Revival 1546-MCP20L Glossy Med Gray 20" Medicine Cabinet-left 500.00$    2
Revival 1546-V24 Glossy Med Gray 24" Vanity 1,050.00$  8
Revival 1546-V30 Glossy Med Gray 30 - Vanity 1,300.00$  16
Revival 1546-V42 Glossy Med Gray 42" Vanity 2,100.00$  2
Revival 1546-V48 Glossy Med Gray 48" Vanity 2,200.00$  7
Revival 1546-V6021D Glossy Med Gray 60" Double Bowl Vanity 2,600.00$  6
Revival 1547-M24 Glossy White 24" Mirror 300.00$    1
Revival 1547-MCP20L Glossy White 20" Medicine Cabinet-left 500.00$    1
Revival 1547-MCP20R Glossy White 20" Medicine Cabinet-right 500.00$    5
Revival 1547-V30 Glossy White 30 - Vanity 1,300.00$  2
Studio One 1517-M19 Glossy White 19" Mirror 300.00$    4
Studio One 1517-M24 Glossy White 24" Mirror 350.00$    18
Studio One 1517-M25LED Glossy White 25" Wood Frame LED Mirror 600.00$    8
Studio One 1517-MC19 Glossy White 19" Medicine Cabinet 600.00$    10
Studio One 1517-V30 Glossy White 30" Vanity 1,050.00$  3
Studio One 1517-V48 Glossy White 48" Vanity 2,100.00$  3
Studio One 1518-M19 Glossy Pewter 19" Mirror 300.00$    1
Studio One 1518-M24 Glossy Pewter 24" Mirror 350.00$    1
Studio One 1518-M25LED Glossy Pewter 25" Wood Frame LED Mirror 600.00$    14
Studio One 1518-V24 Glossy Pewter 24" Vanity 900.00$    13
Studio One 1518-V48 Glossy Pewter 48" Vanity 2,100.00$  1
Toledo 1401-24      Driftwood Gray 24" Vanity 1,500.00$  2
Toledo 1401-30      Driftwood Gray 30" Vanity 1,850.00$  40
Toledo 1401-36      Driftwood Gray 36" Vanity 2,530.00$  10
Toledo 1401-6021D   Driftwood Gray 60" Double Bowl Vanity 3,520.00$  11
Toledo 1401-B2116   Driftwood Gray 21x16" Linen Base 1,265.00$  25
Toledo 1401-HT2009  Driftwood Gray 20x9" Hutch 770.00$    26
Toledo 1401-M24     Driftwood Gray 24" Mirror 575.00$    18
Toledo 1401-MC20 Driftwood Gray 20" Medicine Cabinet - Driftwood Gray 700.00$    1
Toledo 1401-VH24 Driftwood Gray 24" Open Shelf Vanity 1,000.00$  7
Toledo 1401-VH30 Driftwood Gray 30" Open Shelf Vanity 1,350.00$  1
Toledo 1401-VH36 Driftwood Gray 36" Open Shelf Vanity 1,600.00$  1
Top - Natural Stone T-4922BA Black Absolute 2cm (3/4") 49" Black Absolute (BA) Granite Top - 8" widespread 1,190.00$  14
Top - Natural Stone T-6122BA Black Absolute 2cm (3/4") 61" Single Bowl Black Absolute (BA) Granite Top - 8" widespread 1,600.00$  2
Top - Natural Stone T3-S3022BA Black Absolute 3cm (1-1/4") 30” Black Absolute (BA) Granite Top - 8" widespread 935.00$    1
Top - Natural Stone T3-S3622BA Black Absolute 3cm (1-1/4") 36” Black Absolute (BA) Granite Top - 8" widespread 1,150.00$  1
Top - Natural Stone T-3122WC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 31" White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 880.00$    9
Top - Natural Stone T-3722WC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 37" White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 1,000.00$  12
Top - Natural Stone T-6122DWC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 61" Double Bowl White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 1,980.00$  38
Top - Natural Stone T-6122WC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 61" Single Bowl White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 1,980.00$  33
Top - Natural Stone T-7322DWC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 73" Double Bowl White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread 2,310.00$  6
Top - Quartz  TQ-R2522CM8  Crema 2cm (3/4") 25" Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 745.00$    18
Top - Quartz  TQ-R3122CM8  Crema 2cm (3/4") 31" Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 880.00$    13
Top - Quartz  TQ-R3722CM8  Crema 2cm (3/4") 37" Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,045.00$  27
Top - Quartz  TQ-R4322CM8  Crema 2cm (3/4") 43" Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,210.00$  34
Top - Quartz  TQ-R4922CM8  Crema 2cm (3/4") 49" Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,320.00$  19
Top - Quartz  TQ-R6122CM8  Crema 2cm (3/4") 61" Single Bowl Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 2,035.00$  7
Top - Quartz  TQ-R6122DCM8 Crema 2cm (3/4") 61" Double Bowl Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 2,035.00$  27
Top - Quartz  TQ-R7322DCM8 Crema 2cm (3/4") 73" Double Bowl Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 2,475.00$  8
Top - Quartz  TQ2-S3722CM8L Crema 2cm (3/4") 37" Offset Crema (CM) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,045.00$  10
Top - Quartz TQ-S3622GR8 Deep Gray 2inch - 36" Deep Gray (GR) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,080.00$  1
Top - Quartz TQ-S4822GR8  Deep Gray 2inch - 48" Deep Gray (GR) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,500.00$  1
Top - Quartz TQ-R2522EG8 Eggshell 2cm (3/4") 25" Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 660.00$    3
Top - Quartz TQ-R3722EG8  Eggshell 2cm (3/4") 37" Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 910.00$    11
Top - Quartz TQ-R4322EG8  Eggshell 2cm (3/4") 43" Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,060.00$  6
Top - Quartz TQ-R6122EG8 Eggshell 2cm (3/4") 61" Single Bowl Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 1,815.00$  1
Top - Quartz TQ-R7322DEG8 Eggshell 2cm (3/4") 73" Double Bowl Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 2,200.00$  6
Top - Quartz TQ-S6022DEG8 Eggshell 2inch - 60" Double Eggshell (EG) Quartz Top - 8" widespread 2,600.00$  1
Top - Ceramic TC-4322B8 Biscuit 43x22" 11/16" Ceramic Top w/ Integral Sink - 8" widespread 780.00$    15
Phase Out & Clearance Inventory as of 11/1/2021
Collection Name Item # Base Finish Description Available Quantity
Ambassador 1542-WV36    Burnt Chocolate 36" Wall Mount Vanity SOLD OUT
Toledo 1401-48      Driftwood Gray 48" Vanity SOLD OUT
Toledo 1401-VH36 Driftwood Gray 36" Open Shelf Vanity SOLD OUT
Top - Natural Stone T-4922WC White Carrera 2cm (3/4") 49" White Carrera (WC) Marble Top - 8" widespread SOLD OUT
Phase Out & Clearance Inventory as of 11/1/2021